
FINAL RESULTS

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle

Finals

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Swimming

Event 108 2 NOV 2005 - 20:26Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
GR  7:24.50 Japan Osaka (JPN) 22 MAY 2001JPN

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. China CHN  7:22.83 GR5

GR 1:50.32 1:50.32 1:22.33   53.89   25.79 0.83HUANG Shaohua
 3:40.91 1:50.59 1:22.50   53.72   25.72 0.2981ZHENG Kunliang
 5:31.46 1:50.55 1:21.94   53.75   25.87 0.4287XIN Tong
 7:22.83 1:51.37 1:23.39   55.04   26.40 0.3988YU Cheng Long

2. Korea KOR  7:25.61     2.783
 1:51.72 1:51.72 1:23.95   55.47   26.56 0.8181HAN Kyuchul
 3:41.24 1:49.52 1:22.94   54.34   26.20 0.3689PARK Taehwan
 5:31.66 1:50.42 1:22.27   54.06   25.47 0.0883YU Jeongnam
 7:25.61 1:53.95 1:25.40   55.77   26.81 0.6589HAN Kukin

3. Japan JPN  7:27.03     4.204
 1:52.66 1:52.66 1:23.46   54.25   25.86 0.7381KOJIMA Takamitsu
 3:45.48 1:52.82 1:24.18   55.12   26.55 0.3984MATSUMOTO Hisato
 5:37.37 1:51.89 1:22.41   53.24   24.76 0.0487SATO Hisayoshi
 7:27.03 1:49.66 1:22.01   53.49   25.72 0.4584MATSUDA Takeshi

4. Hong Kong HKG  8:07.76    44.936
 1:59.25 1:59.25 1:28.61   57.10   27.54 0.7888CHUNG Kwokting
 4:01.26 2:02.01 1:28.06   56.26   26.36 0.3079SZETO Shuiki
 6:05.36 2:04.10 1:32.07   59.32   28.08 0.5189CHU Kevinkamyin
 8:07.76 2:02.40 1:28.72   56.86   26.92 0.3285FAI Yausundickson

5. Macau MAC  8:11.46    48.632
 1:58.88 1:58.88 1:28.21   57.89   27.92 0.8284WONG Wingcheungvictor
 4:01.69 2:02.81 1:30.86   58.20   27.79 0.4387LAO Kuanfong
 6:07.56 2:05.87 1:33.04 1:00.04   27.93 0.4285LEI Chilon
 8:11.46 2:03.90 1:30.07   57.01   26.87 0.6690TONG Antonio
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